ACCREDITATI FIRENZE 22 FEBBRAIO

Cognome
ALBIERI
ALVISI
ANSELMI
BANCHETTI
BELLI
BENASSI
BIANCHI
BURATTI
CAGLIERI
CAPORALI
CESARI
CINELLI
CINTOLESI
coLzi
COSIMINI
COSLOVICH
COVATO
CUZZOLA
DOLFI
FABBRIZZI
FANTONI
FANTONI
FELICETTI
FERRARO
FERRI

FERRI
FUOCHI
GHINASSI
GIAMBASTIANI
GIANNOTTI
GRAMIGNA
GRIFONI
GROSSI

GURI
INNOCENTI
LANCELLOTTI
LAZZERETTI
LIMONE
LULE

LUX
MACCIONI
MANSANI
MARIOTTI
MARTINIANO
MASONE
MASTRODICASA
MATTESINI
MAZZANTINI

Nome
ANDREA
MARZIA
FEDERICO
ANDREA
LUCIANO ARRIGO
LEONARDO
EVA
LEONARDO
GIANNA
FRANCESCO
FILIPPO
CHIARA
GIANMARCO
VERONICA
LUIGI
CLAUDIA
GIOVANNI
LORENZO
ILARIA
SIMONA
VENANZIO
ROBERTO
LUIGI
LORENZO
ERIKA
LORENZO
SILVIA
EMANUELA
GABRIELE
FRANCESCO
COSIMO
MAURO
NICOLA
DILE
RICCARDO
GIUSEPPE
SILVIA
CLAUDIO
DRITAN
NICOLA GIOVANNI
MARIO
LORENZO
CLAUDIO
DENIS
MASSIMO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
MICHAEL

Cod.Soc.
LI035
AR479
LU100
AR505
PI144
LU106
FI005
LU104
Fl001
S1452
FI005
LU100
F1002
F1002
LU100
LU104
FlI007
F1002
F1002
FI384
AR479
AR479
Fl021
PT121
LI332
PT115
AR062
AR062
LU100
LU100
FI002
AR0O58
LI335
Fl021
FlI007
FI018
F1002
PI144
FI013
F1002
PT121
LI038
GR342
LI335
FI025
FI009
GR342
LI036



MI0ZZ0
MULLER
NARDI
NATALI
ORSELLINI
PAIS
PAOLETTI
PASSETTI
PECCIARELLI
PEREZ
PISTOCCHI
POLI
RAGUSA
ROCCHI
ROSSI
SALIMBENI
SANARICA
SASSI
STORTI
TADDEI
TIRINNANZI
TONDINI

TRONNOLONE

VIZZUTTI
ZANATTA

FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
FRANCESCA
MARCO
SAMUELE
IRENE
FEDERICO
DUCCIO
BARBARA
IRENE
ROBERTO
VALERIA
FRANCESCA
VIRGINIA
JACOPO
PIETRO
STEFANIA
ROBERTO
PAOLO
FRANCO
ALBERTO
SERENA
MARCO
JACOPO

AR062
FIO13
PI074
PT121
LI332
PO149
PT121
PI144
S1043
AR505
FI002
ARO58
LI036
F1002
LI036
Fl001
S1043
F1002
FlO13
Fl001
FI002
PO149
S1203
FI005
FIO09



